
LOT 1
482.54 ha

G

E

R

A

L

D

T

O

N

 
 
 
 
 
 
-

M

T

 
M

A

G

N

E

T

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
R

O

A

D

D
E

E
P

D
A

L
E

 
 
 
 
R

O
A

D

A

R

T

H

U

R

M

O

O

N

Y

O

O

N

O

O

K

A

 

 

 

-

 

 

 

N

A

R

N

G

U

L

U

 

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

9000

23
95

.1

308.2

10
59

.9

1272.9

354.5
93.7

31
0.

3

20
1.

5 403.4

300

75
9

73.7170.3

LOT 2
43.97 ha

9500

1900

80

25

100

105

1063

1747

10

R

O

A

D

51.9

52.1

52.1

52.1

226.4
56.4

5.7

41.1

41.1
40.9

226.4
53.6

53.3

53.3

53.3

160.5

48.6
48.6

48.6

15
9.

9
45

.8

45.9
45.9

47.6

5

50.2

27.4
20

.3

LOT 2
43.97 ha

RESERVE
1.73 ha

170.3

65
.8

16
.3

87

28.3

782.0

14.3

75

122

131.8

7.9

11
9.

6

9.
1

92.9

152.2

171.8

377.3
23.3

53.8

93
.2

26
8.

3

97
.7

28
3.

5

57.2

23
.3

218.5

79.1

1020.5

240.5

126.7

18
.3

12
0.7

11
.3

383.3

36
.5

LOT 1
482.54 ha

A

R

T

H

U

R

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

M

O

O

N

Y

O

O

N

O

O

K

A

 
 
 

9000

9500

1900

80

25

28
1.

9

763.3
541.6

86.0

 

N

A

R

N

G

U

L

U

 

 

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

 
-

 
 
 
 

23
95

.1

NEW ROAD 

A

R

T

H

U

R

R

O

A

D

RESERVE
1.39 ha

NEW ROAD 

70.3

255

393.8

12.8

11.9

41

247

24.2
54.6

16
0.

5
41

.8
8

40.7
40.7

17

AREA OF ROAD TO

BE CLOSED &

AMALGAMATED INTO

LOT 2: 8984m²

AREA OF ROAD TO

BE CLOSED &

AMALGAMATED INTO

LOT 1: 136m²

AREA OF ROAD TO

BE CLOSED &

AMALGAMATED INTO

LOT 1: 2.27 ha
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No. OF EXISTING LOTS : 2 & ROAD RESERVE

LOT 9000 : 480.0481ha   C/T: Vol 2960 Fol 386

LOT 9500 : 46.3992ha    C/T: Vol 2785 Fol 199

No. OF PROPOSED LOTS : 2 & ROAD RESERVE

ABUTTING BOUNDARY

APPLICATION AREA

SUBJECT BOUNDARY

TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING BOUNDARY 

TELSTRA (SOURCED FROM DBYD)

UNDERGROUND POWER (SOURCED FROM DBYD)

ROAD RESERVE TO BE CLOSED & AMALGAMATED

DESIGN ROAD CENTRELINE

DESIGN EXTENT OF EARTHWORKS

EXPLANATORY NOTE

THIS PLAN WAS PREPARED TO ACCOMPANY AN

APPLICATION TO THE WESTERN AUSTRALIAN PLANNING

COMMISSION FOR APPROVAL TO SUBDIVIDE THE LAND

DESCRIBED IN THE PLAN AND IS NOT TO BE USED FOR ANY

OTHER PURPOSE OR BY ANY OTHER PERSON.  HILLE,

THOMPSON & DELFOS ACCEPT NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR

ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE CAUSED TO ANY PERSON WHO

MAY RELY ON THE INFORMATION ON THIS PLAN FOR A

PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS NOT INTENDED.

THE SERVICES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAVE BEEN

PLOTTED FROM THE RECORDS OF THE RELEVANT

AUTHORITIES. PRIOR TO ANY DEMOLITION, EXCAVATION

OR CONSTRUCTION ON THE SITE, THE RELEVANT

AUTHORITIES SHOULD BE CONTACTED.

AERIAL PHOTO WAS SOURCED FROM LANDGATE

GT
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SCALE :

CLIENT:
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SHEET

AS SHOWN

DWG No.

LOT 9000 on DP406607 & LOT 9500 on DP72444

ARTHUR ROAD, MERU / MOONYOONOOKA - CITY OF GREATER GERALDTON

CITY OF GREATER GERALDTON

PROPOSED SUBDIVISION

PHONE: (08) 9921 3111

24 Durlacher Street,  GERALDTON  W.A. 

http://www.htds.com.au

EMAIL: 

WEBSITE:

htdsurveys@htds.com.au

HILLE, THOMPSON & DELFOS
SURVEYORS & PLANNERS

LOCATION PLAN

SCALE 1:25,000

ENLARGEMENT "A"

SCALE 1:5,000

ENLARGEMENT "B"
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19/09/191 NEW ROAD RESERVE CHANGES & ADDITIONAL CLOSED ROAD
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